Accordingly, there are 17 departments now, including 5 

Units at these departments, namely the Parasitic Diseases Research Unit, the Human 

Genetics Unit, the Molecular Biology Unit, the Curriculum Implementation Unit, the 

Publications Unit and the Audio-Visual Unit. 

One hundred and ninety-eight (198) medical students from the 2015 A/L batch began their 

undergraduate programmes on 12.10.2016. This includes eight (08) foreign Medical 

undergraduates who joined under the MOU between the Faculty of Medicine & the Royal 

Government of Bhutan and under the foreign quota.The Department of Pharmacology

[...]

Queen Mary University of London (03) 

St Mary’s Campus (01) 

St George’s University of London (05) 

University of York (01) 

King’s College London (02) 

Total 125 

Hettiarachchi, Assistant Registrar serves from 1st September 2016. With a student 

population of over one thousand three hundred and fifty six (1,356), and academic and non-

academic staff amounting to about four hundred (400), space is an acute problem in the 

Faculty.  The Deparment of Allied Health Sciences which conducts the B.Sc. in Physiotherapy 

programme is located away from the Faculty premises in a rented house.